8-bit MCUs for Lighting
78K0/Ix2 Microcontrollers
Key Features
>	 Flash microcontroller
	 - 	 High-performance 8-bit 78K0 flash microcontroller running up to 20 MHz
	 -	 Up to 16 KB flash memory and 768B SRAM
	 -	 Internal 8 MHz oscillator

	 -	 On-board USB debugging interface
>	 Comprehensive software and hardware tools
Ordering Information
Part Number
Flash Memory
(KB)
RAM Memory
(B)
Pin Count Op Amp
µPD78F0740/1/2 4/8/16 384/512/768 16 N
µPD78F0750/1/2 4/8/16 384/512/768 16 Y
µPD78F0743/4 8/16 512/768 20 N
µPD78F0753/4 8/16 512/768 20 Y
µPD78F0745/6 8/16 512/768 30 N
µPD78F0755/6 8/16 512/768 30 Y
For the latest list of development tools and device availability and pricing,
contact your NEC Electronics America sales representative.